
Régionale 9 couleurs
Marenne 27.2.2022

Balise 10

Maryline DEMEUSE
CO Liège
Circuit : Bleu court
Distance : 3100m (Dénivelé 55m)
Temps : 1:06:51 (21'34"/km)

4/6 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Sven STOFFELS 0:24:55
2. Jeremy DIEUDONNE 0:39:22
3. Paul ANSAY 0:48:30

1. 130 00:05:13 324m 16'06"/km
2. 158 00:10:21 00:15:34 487m 21'15"/km
3. 159 00:06:17 00:21:51 272m 23'06"/km
4. 131 00:06:28 00:28:19 240m 26'57"/km
5. 132 00:06:14 00:34:33 378m 16'29"/km
6. 135 00:04:45 00:39:18 211m 22'31"/km
7. 155 00:05:29 00:44:47 288m 19'02"/km
8. 134 00:06:50 00:51:37 315m 21'42"/km
9. 133 00:07:10 00:58:47 177m 40'29"/km

10. 157 00:05:23 01:04:10 221m 24'22"/km
11. 999 00:02:41 01:06:51 158m 16'59"/km
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